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Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 30/06/2023

Actual Year To Date Current Annual Bud  Variance Annual Total Committed Expenditure Funds AvailableActual Current Mth % Spent Transfer to/from EMR
100 Administration

0.0%(60)1020 Hire Income 32 60 0
0.0%(896)1090 Interest Received 335 896 0

367 0956Administration :- Income (956) 0
0.0%1,500 1,5004060 Public relations 0 0 1,500
0.0%3,000 3,0004110 Office Equipment 0 0 3,000

29.1%2,835 2,8354120 Phone & Internet Costs 200 1,165 4,000
0.0%5,000 5,0004130 Contingency Fund 0 0 5,000
8.3%1,834 1,8344140 Copier/Printing 0 166 2,000

11.2%1,154 1,1544150 Stationery 0 146 1,300
0.0%250 2504160 Postage / Franking 0 0 250

64.6%425 4254170 Subscriptions & Memberships 0 775 1,200
43.1%740 7404240 Audit and professional charges 560 560 1,300
99.7%18 184260 Insurance 5,232 5,232 5,250
16.7%267 2674280 Bank Charges 16 53 320

6,008 25,1208,097Administration :- Indirect Expenditure 17,023 0 17,023 32.2% 0
Net Income over Expenditure (7,141) (25,120) (17,979)(5,641)

101 Staffing
27.4%132,153 132,1534000 Salaries, Pension and HMRC 16,000 49,847 182,000
28.6%1,250 1,2504020 Staff Training 500 500 1,750
18.6%407 4074030 Staff Uniform 93 93 500

0.0%500 5004040 OCC Health 0 0 500
0.0%750 7504170 Subscriptions & Memberships 0 0 750

16,593 185,50050,440Staffing :- Indirect Expenditure 135,060 0 135,060 27.2% 0
Net Expenditure (50,440) (185,500) (135,060)(16,593)

102 Councillors
0.0%676 6764150 Stationery 0 0 676
0.0%1,000 1,0004210 Chairmans Allowance 0 0 1,000
0.0%3,000 3,0004220 Elections 0 0 3,000
0.0%1,000 1,0004225 Councillor Training 0 0 1,000
0.0%2,528 2,5284230 Cllrs & Chairs Renum & Exp 0 0 2,528

0 8,2040Councillors :- Indirect Expenditure 8,204 0 8,204 0.0% 0
Net Expenditure 0 (8,204) (8,204)0
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103 Precept

33.3%218,3861076 Precept 0 109,193 327,579
0 327,579109,193Precept :- Income 218,386 33.3% 0

Net Income 109,193 327,579 218,3860
105 Grants

0.0%6,000 6,0004200 Grants Paid 0 0 6,000
0 6,0000Grants :- Indirect Expenditure 6,000 0 6,000 0.0% 0

Net Expenditure 0 (6,000) (6,000)0
110 Main building

7.2%1391020 Hire Income 0 11 150
0 15011Main building :- Income 139 7.2% 0

38.5%3,382 3,3824270 Refuse 1,059 2,118 5,500
2.4%1,464 1,4644340 Repairs & Maintenance 0 36 1,500

15.6%3,377 3,3774410 Electricity 326 623 4,000
0.0%1,000 1,0004420 Fire Equipment 0 0 1,000
0.0%200 2004470 PAT Testing 0 0 200

1,385 12,2002,777Main building :- Indirect Expenditure 9,423 0 9,423 22.8% 0
Net Income over Expenditure (2,766) (12,050) (9,284)(1,385)

120 Ty Illtyd
31.6%1,5061020 Hire Income 425 694 2,200

425 2,200694Ty Illtyd :- Income 1,506 31.6% 0
0.0%300 3004120 Phone & Internet Costs 0 0 300
1.2%1,976 1,9764340 Repairs & Maintenance 0 24 2,000

15.6%676 6764410 Electricity 63 124 800
0.0%800 8004420 Fire Equipment 0 0 800
9.3%635 6354425 Maintenance Contracts 65 65 700

18.6%3,256 3,2564430 Rates 365 744 4,000
22.8%1,929 1,9294480 Gas 440 571 2,500

0.0%350 3504490 Water 0 0 350
933 11,4501,528Ty Illtyd :- Indirect Expenditure 9,922 0 9,922 13.3% 0

Net Income over Expenditure (834) (9,250) (8,416)(508)
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130 Parish Hall

43.2%1,8171020 Hire Income 513 1,383 3,200
513 3,2001,383Parish Hall :- Income 1,817 43.2% 0

30.8%3,458 3,4584340 Repairs & Maintenance 1,280 1,542 5,000
21.1%1,895 1,8954410 Electricity 185 505 2,400

0.0%1,000 1,0004420 Fire Equipment 0 0 1,000
0.0%600 6004425 Maintenance Contracts 0 0 600

17.2%5,797 5,7974430 Rates 602 1,203 7,000
29.0%3,905 3,9054480 Gas 1,188 1,595 5,500

0.0%600 6004490 Water 0 0 600
3,254 22,1004,845Parish Hall :- Indirect Expenditure 17,255 0 17,255 21.9% 0

Net Income over Expenditure (3,461) (18,900) (15,439)(2,742)
140 Allotments

100.0%01100 Allotment Income 0 570 570
0 570570Allotments :- Income 0 100.0% 0

25.0%225 2254340 Repairs & Maintenance 0 75 300
0 30075Allotments :- Indirect Expenditure 225 0 225 25.0% 0

Net Income over Expenditure 495 270 (225)0
145 Vehicles

109.1%(109) (109)4180 Vehicle Insurance 1,309 1,309 1,200
0.0%600 6004185 Road Tax 0 0 600
5.3%2,368 2,3684186 Repairs & MOT 132 132 2,500

25.2%1,646 1,6464190 Fuel 200 554 2,200
1,642 6,5001,996Vehicles :- Indirect Expenditure 4,504 0 4,504 30.7% 0

Net Expenditure (1,996) (6,500) (4,504)(1,642)
150 Street Lighting

0.0%500 5004340 Repairs & Maintenance 0 0 500
0.0%1,600 1,6004410 Electricity 0 0 1,600
0.0%250 2504550 Improvements 0 0 250

0 2,3500Street Lighting :- Indirect Expenditure 2,350 0 2,350 0.0% 0
Net Expenditure 0 (2,350) (2,350)0
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160 Events

28.3%10,036 10,0364600 Community  Events 0 3,964 14,000
0 14,0003,964Events :- Indirect Expenditure 10,036 0 10,036 28.3% 0

Net Expenditure (3,964) (14,000) (10,036)0
180 Parks & Outside Work

0.0%2,5001030 Lightsource 0 0 2,500
30.7%5551040 Wayleaves 0 246 800

100.0%01045 Land Lease Income 0 275 275
0 3,575521Parks & Outside Work :- Income 3,055 14.6% 0

82.2%2,312 2,3124300 Grass Cutting 10,075 10,688 13,000
14.3%600 6004310 Parks inspection 100 100 700

0.0%2,000 2,0004320 Tree Works 0 0 2,000
0.0%500 5004330 Planters 0 0 500

17.3%4,133 4,1334340 Repairs & Maintenance 223 867 5,000
0.0%1,000 1,0004345 Tools and equipment 0 0 1,000

16.1%420 4204400 Street Furniture 80 80 500
0.0%350 3504440 Memorial Clock 0 0 350
0.0%(80) (80)4450 Telephone Kiosk 0 80 0
9.8%18,034 18,0344460 Play park equipment 0 1,966 20,000

10,478 43,05013,782Parks & Outside Work :- Indirect Expenditure 29,268 0 29,268 32.0% 0
Net Income over Expenditure (13,262) (39,475) (26,213)(10,478)

87,503 336,774
223,947113,327 337,274
249,271

(38,989) 25,825 500 (25,325)

Grand Totals:- Income

Net Income over Expenditure
Expenditure 0 249,27140,293

1,304 33.6%
26.0%

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (38,989) 25,825


